Natural Gas Solutions
2.4GZ OpenWay Gas Module Installation
Guide - Remote Mount
TDC-0838-000
Identification
2.4GZ OpenWay Gas Module Installation Guide - Remote Mount
09/08/2009   TDC-0838-000 Preliminary
2.4GZ Gas Module Endpoint part numbers: OWG-5001-501, OWG-5001-502, OWG-5001-503, OWG-5001-504

Document Title Document Part Number
Gas Endpoint Meter Compatibility List PUB-0117-002
Gas Endpoint Ordering Guide PUB-0117-001
2.4GZ OpenWay Remote Mount Gas Module Specification Sheet Publication 100818SP-XX
Endpoint Link Programming Guide TDC-0744
Chapter 1 2.4GZ OpenWay Remote Mount Gas Module Installation
4 TDC-0838-000 2.4GZ OpenWay Gas Module Installation Guide - Remote Mount
2.4GZ OpenWay Remote Mount Gas Module Meter
Compatibility List
This table lists meters compatible with the 2.4GZ OpenWay Remote Mount Gas Module.
Due to continuous research, product improvements, and enhancements Itron reserves the
right to change this list without notice.
Meter Model Description Class Comments Module Type Module Part
Number
Elster/American/
Canadian
10 Metric (10B) Iron case Residential IPP*
SEP*
2.5' cable with encoder
2.4GZ OpenWay
Remote
2.4GZ OpenWay
Remote
OWG-5001-501
OWG-5002-501
Sensus/Invensys Sonix
12,16,25,57,
600,880,2000
Pulser
Metric
Cubic foot
Commercial IPP*
SEP*
IPP*
SEP*
2.4GZ OpenWay
Remote 5' cable
2.4GZ OpenWay
Remote 5' cable
2.4GZ OpenWay
Remote 12" lead wires
2.4GZ OpenWay
Remote 12" lead wires
OWG-5001-502
OWG-5002-502
OWG-5001-503
OWG-5002-503
National/ Lancaster All meters Where direct
mount is not
compatible
Residential IPP*
SEP*
2.5' foot cable with
encoder
2.4GZ OpenWay
Remote
2.4GZ OpenWay
Remote
OWG-5001-501
OWG-5002-501
Itron/Actaris
Schlumberger/
Sprague
1A Where direct
mount is not
compatible
Residential IPP*
SEP*
2.5' cable with encoder
2.4GZ OpenWay
Remote
2.4GZ OpenWay
Remote